LoOoNoULRWNE

Fabrice LAPERGUE

SMOG

Omloop : M VET
Afstand : 4070m

Tijd : 0:26:49 (6'35"/km)
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ASOM 2022 - SAT Sprint 2
Antwerp Linkeroever 2.4.2022
Antwerp Orienteers

46/62 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Nicolas SILLIEN
2. Kim JANSEN
3. Olivier DE SMUL

0:17:27
0:17:44
0:18:28

12'23"/km
5'28"/km
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